
 

 
 

Flanagan and Associates 

 Matt Carter 
678.232.3938     ◊     Matt@FlanaganReps.com 

     

 

For Current Specials and Promotions go to:  www.FlanaganReps.com 

       
 

3M Promotional Markets                           800.328.2407    ShedRain Umbrella                                           800.722.7246               

2020 Lookout Drive, North Mankato, MN 56003 8303 NE Killingsworth Street, Portland, OR 97220 
Sales:  Becky Rasmussen      800.944.4132 Sales:  Wayne Kimble     503.702.9340 
 BARasmussen@3MPromote.com   WayneK@ShedRain.com  

CSR:  Vickie Schwichtenberg      X 76007 CSR:  Ronnie Svay        X 213 
 Vickey@3MPromote.com   RonnieS@ShedRain.com  

Promote.3M.com ASI  91240   ShedRain.com/Promotional-products               ASI  86785  

Beacon Promotions                              800.628.9979 x 1       SnugZ USA                                                        888.447.6840                      

2121 South Bridge Street, New Ulm, MN 56073 9258 South Prosperity Road, West Jordon, UT 84081 
Sales:  Nichole Heiderscheidt    X3261 Sales:  Shannon Woods           X 9556 
 NHeiderscheidt@BeaconPromotions.com  Shannon@SnugZUSA.com 
   CSR:  Carrie Conde             X 9554 
    Carrie@SnugZUSA.com  

BeaconPromotoins.com ASI 39250 SnugzUSA.com ASI 88060 

ClothPromotions Plus                                 888.776.2675        Starline USA                                                     800.831.2231 

1200 Rogers Circle, Suite 13, Boca Raton, FL 33487 3036 Alternate Boulevard, Grand Island, NY 14072 
Sales:  Charlton Irvine Sales:  Kathleen Sullivan          X 3338 
 Charlton.I@ClothPromtions.com   KSullivan@Starline.com  

   Samples:  Meaghan Russell    X 3385 
    MRussell@Starline.com  

ClothPromotions.com ASI 45113 Starline.com ASI 89320 

Hub Pen Company                                       800.388.2323  Towel Specialties                                            800.938.6935 

1525 Washington Street, Braintree, MA 02184 1200 67th Street, Baltimore, MD 21237 
Sales:  Melissa Bettua    MBettua@HubPen.com Sales:  Marcia Page   x 174 
            Courtney Russo   CRusso@HubPen.com  MarciaP@TowelSpecialties.com  

CSR:    Roberta Peach     RPeach@HubPen.com CSR:  Carol Wells       x 143 
    CarolW@TowelSpecialties.com  
HubPen.com ASI 61966 TowelSpecialties.com ASI 91605 

Paramount Apparel                                     866.274.4287 

See Suppliers Sample Policy on back. 

1 Paramount Drive, Bourbon, MO 65441 

Sales:  Sara Hawkins   X*260 

 SHawkins@PAIFashion.com  

Director:  Grant Clark   X*212 

 GClark@PAIFashion.com  

ParamountApparel.com ASI 75945 
 
 

Writing Instruments ◊ Post-It Notes ◊ Caps ◊ Bags ◊ Drinkware ◊ Flashlights ◊ Executive Gifts ◊ Tools 

Coolers ◊ Umbrellas ◊ Lanyards ◊ Lip Balm ◊ Essential Oils ◊ Sanitizers ◊ Beach & Golf Towels ◊ Tote Bags 

Robes ◊ Opper Fiber Cleaning Cloths ◊ Table Covers ◊ Calendars ◊ Name Badges 
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FLANAGAN AND ASSOCIATES - CONTACT SHEET 

ALL POLICIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

Contact Flanagan and Associates or Supplier directly. 

Supplier Sample Policy 

3M Post-It Notes: Free Samples, must provide Shipper Number, email Becky at BaRasmussen@3MPromote.com 

800.328.2407 Self-Promo on 3 x 4 x 25 sheet note pad, 1-4 color imprints for only $.10 a pad, min. 500 pcs. 

 Self-Promo on any catalog item, minimum quantity at EQP price 

 Free Virtuals if sent through Flanagan’s office 

Beacon Promotions 

800.628.9979 

Free samples (individual products under $5.00 EQP net from Beacon catalogs) in reasonable 
quantities are FREE with shipper number.  Samples beyond a reasonable quantity will be billed at  
EQP net price. 

 

Self-Promo on Beacon combined catalog products (except Brand Identity products), Calendars, 
Planners, Canyon Outback Leather, Name Badges and Dri Mark highlighters are available for 
distributor self promotion at end quantity net price - less 20%. 

Cloth Promotions Plus Free random samples, must provide shipper number, email Order@ClothPromotions.com 

888.776.2675 Call or email customer service for Self-Promo Pricing 

Hub Pen Company: Free laser spec samples are limited to 3 per week per distributor.  

800.388.2323 Free laser spec samples are available on all laser engraved products except for wooden items. 

 Free laser spec samples come only in straight-line text in any laser fonts shown in catalog. 

 If you require a laser engraved logo, the charge is $35 NET plus Shipper Number. 

 For an Imprinted Logo Spec, the charge is $12 NET plus Shipper Number. 

 Free Random Samples provided with you Shipper Number. 

 Self-Promos are at EQP.  Ask about special Self Promos that run through the year. 

Paramount Apparel: Free Samples – Must provide Shipper Number. 

866.274.4287 Free Spec Samples – All styles except Caps Express. Must provide  vector art and Shipper Number 

 Free Virtuals – Must provide vector art to the CSR assigned to your state. 

ShedRain Umbrellas: Up to 3 Free styles when you provide a Shipper Number. 

800.722.7246 Self Promotions >50% off first column, first color, location & screen included. Additional colors, 
locations & setups at regular catalog pricing.  Distributors name must be on product, 25-piece minimum 
3 - 5 day lead time. 

SnugZ USA: 

888.447.6840 

Free Lanyard & Z Collection samples when you provide your Shipper Number.  Email sample request 
to Samples@SungZUSA.COM . 

 Self Promos are EQP less 20% 

Starline USA: 

800.831.2231 

Random Samples EQP NET less 25% 

Blank Samples EQP NET less 10% 

Online Samples EQP NET less 35% (random only) 

Spec Samples 1
st
 quantity NET less 50% plus setups 

Self Promotion EQP NET less 25% 

E-Specs (Virtuals) Free – must provide vector art. 

Memo Bill Samples May return in original condition & packaging for full credit 

Towel Specialties Random Samples EQP NET 

800.938.6935 Blank Samples First Column NET 

 PCL Accounts Up to $15 free samples – Must provide Shipper Number. 

 Spec Samples EQP of item, plus $20 setup, plus screen charge and freight. 
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